Residential For Sale

1,620 Sqft - 11626 60th Street, Kirkland,
Washington 98033

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
NWM2227560
$1,328,000

3

2

0

1,620 Sqft
1977

0.21 Acre

USA

WA

Kirkland
98033

60th

Features

J

Parking:




Street Number:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

11626

Cormode & Adsits
1st To Kirkland

0
W123° 48' 55.7"

N47° 39' 40.5"

Jolene Baijot

jolene@denfinder.com




